
MAX 180 MAX 180 MAX 180 MAX 180 MAX 180 MAX 0 MAX 0
Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec %

I 21 Żurowski Jacek POL 6857 53801 Senior 167 92,78 180 100,00 180 100,00 173 96,11 151 83,89 0,00 0,00 851 472,78 I
II 1 Okrent Bernard POL 8258 161698 Senior 180 100,00 180 100,00 180 100,00 180 100,00 107 59,44 0,00 0,00 827 459,44 II
III 13 Fišr Miloslav CZE 481-05 131523 Senior 147 81,67 180 100,00 180 100,00 180 100,00 127 70,56 0,00 0,00 814 452,22 III
4 32 Maćkowski Sergiusz POL 8417 168360 Junior 154 85,56 145 80,56 180 100,00 180 100,00 144 80,00 0,00 0,00 803 446,11 4
5 46 Bildea Daniel ROU 078 79243 Senior 180 100,00 149 82,78 180 100,00 180 100,00 90 50,00 0,00 0,00 779 432,78 5
6 28 Bryja Piotr POL 7816 119523 Junior 123 68,33 180 100,00 115 63,89 180 100,00 180 100,00 0,00 0,00 778 432,22 6
7 14 Orel Jaromír CZE 308-1 30495 Senior 174 96,67 106 58,89 151 83,89 165 91,67 160 88,89 0,00 0,00 756 420,00 7
8 27 Jarkiewicz Piotr POL 3708 67970 Senior 145 80,56 136 75,56 180 100,00 167 92,78 122 67,78 0,00 0,00 750 416,67 8
9 45 Prodanel Mihnea ROU 173 94305 Junior 180 100,00 143 79,44 180 100,00 131 72,78 111 61,67 0,00 0,00 745 413,89 9

10 5 Pawlak Grzegorz POL 8190 159307 Senior 163 90,56 143 79,44 180 100,00 129 71,67 128 71,11 0,00 0,00 743 412,78 10
11 20 Żurowski Konrad POL 6856 53834 Senior 143 79,44 136 75,56 156 86,67 180 100,00 126 70,00 0,00 0,00 741 411,67 11
12 15 Trachez Sabine FRA 151 60176 Senior 158 87,78 128 71,11 162 90,00 157 87,22 128 71,11 0,00 0,00 733 407,22 12
13 10 Pavlova Eleonora BUL 02704 121730 Senior 133 73,89 126 70,00 144 80,00 180 100,00 127 70,56 0,00 0,00 710 394,44 13
14 22 Moj Wiesław POL 2051 53792 Senior 180 100,00 108 60,00 180 100,00 93 51,67 148 82,22 0,00 0,00 709 393,89 14
15 40 Niemczyk Adam POL 8414 168262 Junior 165 91,67 122 67,78 69 38,33 160 88,89 180 100,00 0,00 0,00 696 386,67 15
16 7 Müller Klaus GER 4109 105072 Senior 140 77,78 120 66,67 70 38,89 180 100,00 180 100,00 0,00 0,00 690 383,33 16
17 12 Trachez André FRA 149 60168 Senior 102 56,67 180 100,00 104 57,78 124 68,89 180 100,00 0,00 0,00 690 383,33 17
18 25 Siódmok Maksymilian POL 8240 160802 Junior 169 93,89 128 71,11 100 55,56 153 85,00 125 69,44 0,00 0,00 675 375,00 18
19 9 Hudák Andrej CZE 270-018 160718 Senior 121 67,22 101 56,11 139 77,22 142 78,89 171 95,00 0,00 0,00 674 374,44 19
20 18 Zima Vojtěch CZE 343 - 001 30500 Senior 166 92,22 167 92,78 99 55,00 122 67,78 90 50,00 0,00 0,00 644 357,78 20
21 24 Arkhypska Nadiia UKR 1200 113277 Junior 100 55,56 93 51,67 104 57,78 155 86,11 145 80,56 0,00 0,00 597 331,67 21
22 26 Zubek Maciej POL 7654 94382 Senior 93 51,67 145 80,56 124 68,89 149 82,78 66 36,67 0,00 0,00 577 320,56 22
23 4 Wojtak Jan POL 2440 53825 Senior 156 86,67 180 100,00 47 26,11 114 63,33 51 28,33 0,00 0,00 548 304,44 23
24 38 Pustelnik Mikołaj POL 8293 163286 Junior 97 53,89 108 60,00 121 67,22 105 58,33 116 64,44 0,00 0,00 547 303,89 24
25 47 Paździorek Stanisław POL 4314 53812 Senior 123 68,33 109 60,56 117 65,00 101 56,11 71 39,44 0,00 0,00 521 289,44 25
26 3 Dradra Dariusz POL 3612 53798 Senior 106 58,89 122 67,78 89 49,44 27 15,00 118 65,56 0,00 0,00 462 256,67 26
27 11 Vladev Velizar BUL 02657 109222 Senior 97 53,89 105 58,33 27 15,00 180 100,00 52 28,89 0,00 0,00 461 256,11 27
28 23 Siódmok Andrzej POL 8351 165755 Senior 110 61,11 97 53,89 119 66,11 61 33,89 66 36,67 0,00 0,00 453 251,67 28
29 48 Lipski Tomasz POL 6960 53802 Senior 127 70,56 21 11,67 102 56,67 104 57,78 84 46,67 0,00 0,00 438 243,33 29
30 42 Piecha Karolina POL 8348 165544 Junior 100 55,56 117 65,00 82 45,56 65 36,11 65 36,11 0,00 0,00 429 238,33 30
31 34 Kożanow Dmitrij POL 8203 160293 Junior 77 42,78 106 58,89 35 19,44 45 25,00 155 86,11 0,00 0,00 418 232,22 31
32 35 Czyżewska Nicol POL 8441 169420 Junior 97 53,89 82 45,56 66 36,67 170 94,44 2 1,11 0,00 0,00 417 231,67 32
33 16 Wyszomierski Michał POL 8168 158176 Junior 121 67,22 79 43,89 90 50,00 43 23,89 58 32,22 0,00 0,00 391 217,22 33
34 29 Kudas Bogusław POL 3079 54075 Senior 57 31,67 146 81,11 65 36,11 41 22,78 81 45,00 0,00 0,00 390 216,67 34
35 30 Ziober Czesław POL 2267 53828 Senior 37 20,56 100 55,56 86 47,78 57 31,67 36 20,00 0,00 0,00 316 175,56 35
36 19 Konieczny Zuzanna POL 8387 167180 Junior 6 3,33 21 11,67 58 32,22 180 100,00 38 21,11 0,00 0,00 303 168,33 36
37 43 Piecha Dawid POL 8304 163704 Junior 23 12,78 56 31,11 22 12,22 79 43,89 63 35,00 0,00 0,00 243 135,00 37
38 41 Lepczyński Jan POL 8415 168263 Junior 78 43,33 3 1,67 21 11,67 33 18,33 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 135 75,00 38

PL
AC

E

PL
AC

E

ORGANIZER

TOTAL
FLIGHT 2 FLIGHT 3 FLIGHT 4 FLIGHT 5 FLYOF 1 FLYOF 2

OPEN - WORLD CUP F1E

TOSZEK CUP 2023
TOSZEK, POLAND 19.08.2023

FLIGHT 1
STARTING NO. SURNAME NAME NAT.
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NO.

FAI ID CAT.

MAIN REFEREE

CYPRIAN BŁASZCZYK TADEUSZ MILEWSKI



MAX 180 MAX 180 MAX 180 MAX 180 MAX 180 MAX 0 MAX 0
Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec %

I 32 Maćkowski Sergiusz POL 8417 168360 Junior 154 85,56 145 80,56 180 100,00 180 100,00 144 80,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 803 446,11 I
II 28 Bryja Piotr POL 7816 119523 Junior 123 68,33 180 100,00 115 63,89 180 100,00 180 100,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 778 432,22 II
III 45 Prodanel Mihnea ROU 173 94305 Junior 180 100,00 143 79,44 180 100,00 131 72,78 111 61,67 0 0,00 0 0,00 745 413,89 III
4 40 Niemczyk Adam POL 8414 168262 Junior 165 91,67 122 67,78 69 38,33 160 88,89 180 100,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 696 386,67 4
5 25 Siódmok Maksymilian POL 8240 160802 Junior 169 93,89 128 71,11 100 55,56 153 85,00 125 69,44 0 0,00 0 0,00 675 375,00 5
6 24 Arkhypska Nadiia UKR 1200 113277 Junior 100 55,56 93 51,67 104 57,78 155 86,11 145 80,56 0 0,00 0 0,00 597 331,67 6
7 38 Pustelnik Mikołaj POL 8293 163286 Junior 97 53,89 108 60,00 121 67,22 105 58,33 116 64,44 0 0,00 0 0,00 547 303,89 7
8 42 Piecha Karolina POL 8348 165544 Junior 100 55,56 117 65,00 82 45,56 65 36,11 65 36,11 0 0,00 0 0,00 429 238,33 8
9 34 Kożanow Dmitrij POL 8203 160293 Junior 77 42,78 106 58,89 35 19,44 45 25,00 155 86,11 0 0,00 0 0,00 418 232,22 9

10 35 Czyżewska Nicol POL 8441 169420 Junior 97 53,89 82 45,56 66 36,67 170 94,44 2 1,11 0 0,00 0 0,00 417 231,67 10
11 16 Wyszomierski Michał POL 8168 158176 Junior 121 67,22 79 43,89 90 50,00 43 23,89 58 32,22 0 0,00 0 0,00 391 217,22 11
12 19 Konieczny Zuzanna POL 8387 167180 Junior 6 3,33 21 11,67 58 32,22 180 100,00 38 21,11 0 0,00 0 0,00 303 168,33 12
13 43 Piecha Dawid POL 8304 163704 Junior 23 12,78 56 31,11 22 12,22 79 43,89 63 35,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 243 135,00 13
14 41 Lepczyński Jan POL 8415 168263 Junior 78 43,33 3 1,67 21 11,67 33 18,33 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 135 75,00 14

PL
AC

E

PL
AC

ETOSZEK CUP 2023
JUNIOR - WORLD CUP F1E

FLIGHT 4 FLIGHT 5
STARTING NO. SURNAME NAME NAT.

LICENCE 
NO.

FLYOF 1 FLYOF 2
TOTAL

FAI ID
FLIGHT 2 FLIGHT 3

TOSZEK, POLAND 19.08.2023

CAT.
FLIGHT 1

ORGANIZER MAIN REFEREE

CYPRIAN BŁASZCZYK TADEUSZ MILEWSKI



MAX 180 MAX 180 MAX 180 MAX 180 MAX 180 MAX 0 MAX 0
Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec %

3 Dradra Dariusz POL 3612 Senior 106 58,89 122 67,78 89 49,44 27 15,00 118 65,56 0 0,00 0 0,00
9 Hudák Andrej CZE 270-018 Senior 121 67,22 101 56,11 139 77,22 142 78,89 171 95,00 0 0,00 0 0,00

40 Niemczyk Adam POL 8414 Junior 165 91,67 122 67,78 69 38,33 160 88,89 180 100,00 0 0,00 0 0,00
38 Pustelnik Mikołaj POL 8293 Junior 97 53,89 108 60,00 121 67,22 105 58,33 116 64,44 0 0,00 0 0,00
25 Siódmok Maksymilian POL 8240 Junior 169 93,89 128 71,11 100 55,56 153 85,00 125 69,44 0 0,00 0 0,00
42 Piecha Karolina POL 8348 Junior 100 55,56 117 65,00 82 45,56 65 36,11 65 36,11 0 0,00 0 0,00
18 Zima Vojtěch CZE 343 - 001 Senior 166 92,22 167 92,78 99 55,00 122 67,78 90 50,00 0 0,00 0 0,00
22 Moj Wiesław POL 2051 Senior 180 100,00 108 60,00 180 100,00 93 51,67 148 82,22 0 0,00 0 0,00
13 Fišr Miloslav CZE 481-05 Senior 147 81,67 180 100,00 180 100,00 180 100,00 127 70,56 0 0,00 0 0,00
48 Lipski Tomasz POL 6960 Senior 127 70,56 21 11,67 102 56,67 104 57,78 84 46,67 0 0,00 0 0,00
19 Konieczny Zuzanna POL 8387 Junior 6 3,33 21 11,67 58 32,22 180 100,00 38 21,11 0 0,00 0 0,00
1 Okrent Bernard POL 8258 Senior 180 100,00 180 100,00 180 100,00 180 100,00 107 59,44 0 0,00 0 0,00

30 Ziober Czesław POL 2267 Senior 37 20,56 100 55,56 86 47,78 57 31,67 36 20,00 0 0,00 0 0,00
28 Bryja Piotr POL 7816 Junior 123 68,33 180 100,00 115 63,89 180 100,00 180 100,00 0 0,00 0 0,00
10 Pavlova Eleonora BUL 02704 Senior 133 73,89 126 70,00 144 80,00 180 100,00 127 70,56 0 0,00 0 0,00
34 Kożanow Dmitrij POL 8203 Junior 77 42,78 106 58,89 35 19,44 45 25,00 155 86,11 0 0,00 0 0,00
15 Trachez Sabine FRA 151 Senior 158 87,78 128 71,11 162 90,00 157 87,22 128 71,11 0 0,00 0 0,00
11 Vladev Velizar BUL 02657 Senior 97 53,89 105 58,33 27 15,00 180 100,00 52 28,89 0 0,00 0 0,00
27 Jarkiewicz Piotr POL 3708 Senior 145 80,56 136 75,56 180 100,00 167 92,78 122 67,78 0 0,00 0 0,00
29 Kudas Bogusław POL 3079 Senior 57 31,67 146 81,11 65 36,11 41 22,78 81 45,00 0 0,00 0 0,00
14 Orel Jaromír CZE 308-1 Senior 174 96,67 106 58,89 151 83,89 165 91,67 160 88,89 0 0,00 0 0,00
41 Lepczyński Jan POL 8415 Junior 78 43,33 3 1,67 21 11,67 33 18,33 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00
7 Müller Klaus GER 4109 Senior 140 77,78 120 66,67 70 38,89 180 100,00 180 100,00 0 0,00 0 0,00

23 Siódmok Andrzej POL 8351 Senior 110 61,11 97 53,89 119 66,11 61 33,89 66 36,67 0 0,00 0 0,00
26 Zubek Maciej POL 7654 Senior 93 51,67 145 80,56 124 68,89 149 82,78 66 36,67 0 0,00 0 0,00
45 Prodanel Mihnea ROU 173 Junior 180 100,00 143 79,44 180 100,00 131 72,78 111 61,67 0 0,00 0 0,00
5 Pawlak Grzegorz POL 8190 Senior 163 90,56 143 79,44 180 100,00 129 71,67 128 71,11 0 0,00 0 0,00

32 Maćkowski Sergiusz POL 8417 Junior 154 85,56 145 80,56 180 100,00 180 100,00 144 80,00 0 0,00 0 0,00
24 Arkhypska Nadiia UKR 1200 Junior 100 55,56 93 51,67 104 57,78 155 86,11 145 80,56 0 0,00 0 0,00
4 Wojtak Jan POL 2440 Senior 156 86,67 180 100,00 47 26,11 114 63,33 51 28,33 0 0,00 0 0,00

43 Piecha Dawid POL 8304 Junior 23 12,78 56 31,11 22 12,22 79 43,89 63 35,00 0 0,00 0 0,00
16 Wyszomierski Michał POL 8168 Junior 121 67,22 79 43,89 90 50,00 43 23,89 58 32,22 0 0,00 0 0,00
21 Żurowski Jacek POL 6857 Senior 167 92,78 180 100,00 180 100,00 173 96,11 151 83,89 0 0,00 0 0,00
20 Żurowski Konrad POL 6856 Senior 143 79,44 136 75,56 156 86,67 180 100,00 126 70,00 0 0,00 0 0,00
46 Bildea Daniel ROU 078 Senior 180 100,00 149 82,78 180 100,00 180 100,00 90 50,00 0 0,00 0 0,00
12 Trachez André FRA 149 Senior 102 56,67 180 100,00 104 57,78 124 68,89 180 100,00 0 0,00 0 0,00
35 Czyżewska Nicol POL 8441 Junior 97 53,89 82 45,56 66 36,67 170 94,44 2 1,11 0 0,00 0 0,00
47 Paździorek Stanisław POL 4314 Senior 123 68,33 109 60,56 117 65,00 101 56,11 71 39,44 0 0,00 0 0,00
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CYPRIAN BŁASZCZYK TADEUSZ MILEWSKI

TEAM - WORLD CUP F1E

TOSZEK CUP 2023
TOSZEK, POLAND 19.08.2023

STARTING NO. SURNAME NAME NAT.
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NO.
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MAX 0 MAX 0 MAX 0 MAX 0 MAX 0 MAX 0 MAX 0
Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec %

I 15 Trachez Sabine FRA 151 60176 Senior 158 87,78 128 71,11 162 90,00 157 87,22 128 71,11 0 0,00 0 0,00 733 407,22 I
II 10 Pavlova Eleonora BUL 02704 121730 Senior 133 73,89 126 70,00 144 80,00 180 100,00 127 70,56 0 0,00 0 0,00 710 394,44 II
III 24 Arkhypska Nadiia UKR 1200 113277 Junior 100 55,56 93 51,67 104 57,78 155 86,11 145 80,56 0 0,00 0 0,00 597 331,67 III
4 42 Piecha Karolina POL 8348 165544 Junior 100 55,56 117 65,00 82 45,56 65 36,11 65 36,11 0 0,00 0 0,00 429 238,33 4
5 35 Czyżewska Nicol POL 8441 169420 Junior 97 53,89 82 45,56 66 36,67 170 94,44 2 1,11 0 0,00 0 0,00 417 231,67 5
6 19 Konieczny Zuzanna POL 8387 167180 Junior 6 3,33 21 11,67 58 32,22 180 100,00 38 21,11 0 0,00 0 0,00 303 168,33 6
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